CERTIFICATE



This is to Certify that the Management System of

FEEDBACK FOUNDATION CHARITABLE TRUST

4404, B 5 & 6, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070, INDIA

has been found to conform to the Occupational Health & Safety Management System standard:

ISO 45001:2018

This certificate is valid for the following scope of operations:

"PROVIDING SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT, CONSTRUCTION WASTE MANAGEMENT AND CROP RESIDUE MANAGEMENT RELATED WORKS & SERVICES."

:: Certificate No :: IN57417C-1

Date of initial registration
29 July 2024Date of this Certificate
29 July 2024Surv. audit on or before / Certificate expiry
28 July 2025Recertification Due
28 July 2027

This Certificate remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.



Director

For verification and updated information concerning the present certificate visit to http://staunchlyservices.com/search_certified_client.php This Certificate is the property of Staunchly Management & System Services Limited and shall be returned immediately when demanded STAUNCHLY MANAGEMENT AND SYSTEM SERVICES LIMITED

International Office: Labrynth Business Centre, 43 Middle Hill Gate, Stockport Great Manchester, England-SK1 3DG Phone: +44-7404823687

(Company Registered in England with Company Number 11488683

STAUNCHLY MANAGEMENT AND SYSTEM SERVICES PVT. LTD. Corporate Office: 303, U-60, 3rd Floor Shakarpur, Delhi-110019, India Phone: +91-6389519394 Web :- www.staunchlyservices.com

E-mail :- info@staunchlyservices.com







SMS/FM/001/REV07





This is to Certify that the Management System of

FEEDBACK FOUNDATION CHARITABLE TRUST

4404, B 5 & 6, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070, INDIA

has been found to conform to the Quality Management System standard:

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope of operations:

PROVIDING CONSULTANCY RELATED SERVICES

Integral Certification (P) Ltd.

Certificate No.: 09111048A

Date of initial registration Date of this Certificate Surv. audit on or before/ Certificate expiry **Recertification Due** 01 July 2023 20 July 2024 30 June 2025 30 June 2026 This Certificate remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits. Accreditation Director MSCB CAB # 011201 For verification and updated information concerning the present certificate visit to www.icicert.com This certificate is property of Integral Certification Ltd, and shall be returned immediately when demanded. ICL/FM-001/REV07 Integral Certification Ltd. International Office: 45, Middle Hillgate Stockport, Greater Manchester SK1 3DG Contact No.: +44 7404823687 (Company Number 15218428 in England and Wales) Integral Certification Pvt. Ltd. Corporate Office: 301, U-60 (3rd Floor), Shakarpur, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092, India Contact No.: +91-9319332223 Email: Info@iclcert.com Website: www.iclcert.com

CERTIFICATE



This is to Certify that the Management System of

FEEDBACK FOUNDATION CHARITABLE TRUST

4404, B 5 & 6, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI-110070, INDIA

has been found to conform to the Environmental Management System standard:

ISO 14001:2015

This certificate is valid for the following scope of operations:

"PROVIDING SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT, CONSTRUCTION WASTE MANAGEMENT AND CROP RESIDUE MANAGEMENT RELATED WORKS & SERVICES."

:: Certificate No :: IN57417B

Date of initial registration
29 July 2024Date of this Certificate
29 July 2024Surv. audit on or before / Certificate expiry
28 July 2025Recertification Due
28 July 2027

This Certificate remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.



Director

For verification and updated information concerning the present certificate visit to https://staunchlyservices.com/search_certified_client.php This Certificate is the property of Staunchly Management & System Services Limited and shall be returned immediately when demanded STAUNCHLY MANAGEMENT AND SYSTEM SERVICES LIMITED

International Office : Labrynth Business Centre, 43 Middle Hill Gate, Stockport, Great Manchester, England-SK1 3DG, Phone :- +44 740 482 3687 Company Registered in England with Company Number 11488683

STAUNCHLY MANAGEMENT AND SYSTEM SERVICES PVT. LTD. International Office :303, U-60, 3rd Floor, Shakarpur, Delhi-110019, India

Phone :- +91-6389519394 Web :- www.staunchlyservices.com, E-mail :- info@staunchlyservices.com





